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Summary of Anomalies:

station info

All KS (Kiruna) data missing.
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gap 30-DEC-2006 15:05:55.407
gap 30-DEC-2006 16:44:54.300
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1 - no complete solar calibration measurements available

due to KS data missing.
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Station ID

MPH Product Confidence
SPH Window Information

Command Word
Instrument S
Instrument S
Instrument S
Integration

Integration
Integration
Integration
Integration
Scan Mirror

Polarisation Detectors

FPA Temperat
FPA Temperat

Charge Amp Temperatures

Other Temper
DDHU Tempera

Optical Bench Temperatures

see above
OK
OK
Echo Summary OK
tatus 1A (0] ¢
tatus 1B oK
tatus 2 (0] ¢
Times Channel 1 OK
Co-Adding and Cluster Mode Flags OK
Times Band 2A OK
Times Band 2B OK
Times Band 3 OK
Times Band 4 OK
Position OK
OK
ures A oK
ures B oK
OK
atures A (0] ¢
tures oK
OK
atures B oK

Other Temper

189
023
724
163
763
462
300
440
047
333
807
136
218
864
393
159
779
033
032
479
382
072
652
745
129



Calibr. Lamp and Instr. Status 3 OK

Scan Mirror Motor Current
Selected Temperature A
Selected Temperature B
Selected Temperature C
Channel 1 Summation
Channel 2 Summation
Channel 4 Summation

Log pages

331/318 nm Uncal. Line Ratio
Uncal. PMDs as RGB signal
780 nm Uncal. Intensity

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
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